



\$~69

* **IN THE HIGH COURT OF DELHI AT NEW DELHI**
+ CM(M) 24/2025, CM APPL. 1119/2025 EXEMPTION FROM
FILING CERTIFIED COPIES ETC
BAJAJ ALLIANZ LIFE INSURANCE
COMPANY LTD.Petitioner

Through: Appearance not given.

versus

LATE J.C. MEHTA (THROUGH ITS LEGAL
REPRESENTATIVES)Respondent
Through:

CORAM:
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE RAVINDER DUDEJA

% **ORDER**
10.01.2025

No time left.

List on 28.01.2025 in Supplementary List.

RAVINDER DUDEJA, J

JANUARY 10, 2025/RM